60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

425.000 1.00 425.000 0.00 1,561.875

DELIVERY ORDER 

CLEARANCE & BOE  

THC/TLUC

INSPECTION CHARGES 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

Customs Duty 418.000 1.00 418.000 0.00 1,536.150

1,863.00 0.00 6,846.53

Total Amount in USD: 1,863.00

Total Amount in AED: 6,846.53

USD One Thousand Eight Hundred And Sixty Three Only

AED Six Thousand Eight Hundred Fourty Six And Fifty Three Fils Only